	МАЙ 2025

	Понедельник
	Вторник
	Среда
	Четверг
	Пятница
	Суббота
	Воскресенье

	





	
	
	1
	2
	3
	4

	5



	6
Киришский р-н
ур. Липовик-Дубовик
(40 бойцов)

	7
Кировский р-н
Синявинские высоты 
(200 бойцов)

	8
Кировский р-н 
Новая Малукса
(200 бойцов)
Начало в 11:00

	9
	10
Тосненский р-н
Чудской бор
(100 бойцов)

	11

	12





	13
	14
	15
	16
	17
	18

	19





	20
	21
	22
	23



	24
Выборгский р-н
п. Кузьминское
(30 бойцов) 


	25

	26





	27
	28
	29
	30
	31
	





	ИЮНЬ 2025

	Понедельник
	Вторник
	Среда
	Четверг
	Пятница
	Суббота
	Воскресенье

	




	
	
	
	
	
	1

	2




	3
	4
	5
	6
Тосненский р-н
д. Коркино
(4+7 бойцов)

	7

	8

	9




	10
РЕЗЕРВ

	11
	12
	13
	14
	15

	16




	17
	18
	19
	20
	21
Лодейнопольский район д. Тененичи (25 чел.)
	22
Кингисеппский 
д. Мануйлово
(10 чел.)

Тихвинский р-н
г. Тихвин
(1 боец)


	23
Сланцевский р-н
Лосева Гора (3)
РЕЗЕРВ

	24
	25
	26
	27
Гатчинский р-н
Парк Сильвия
(50 бойцов)

	28
	29

	30




	
	
	
	
	
	



	ИЮЛЬ 2025

	Понедельник
	Вторник
	Среда
	Четверг
	Пятница
	Суббота
	Воскресенье

	


	1
	2
Выборгский р-н
г. Высоцк 
кладб. Пихтовое
(30 бойцов)
	3
Выборгский Ермилово 
(2 бойца)
	4
	5
	6

	7


	8
	9
	10
	11
	12
Выборгский р-н
Александровка
Вечно Живой
(96 бойцов)

	13

	14


	15
	16
	17
	18
	19
Волосовский р-н
Б. Сабск (2 бойца)
	20

	21


	22
	23
	24
Гатчинский р-н
Вырицкое СП
Мем. Журавль
(2 бойца)
	25
	26
	27

	28



	29
Гатчинский р-н
Д. Борницы 
(20 бойцов)
	30
Выборгский р-н
С-з Вещево
(10 бойцов)
	31
Выборгский р-н
Барышево
(10-15 бойцов)
	
	
	



	АВГУСТ 2025

	Понедельник
	Вторник
	Среда
	Четверг
	Пятница
	Суббота
	Воскресенье

	


	
	
	
	1
	2
Тосненский р-н
Тельмановское с.п.
(более 100 бойцов)
	3

	4



	5
	6
	7
	8
Кингисеппский р-н
д. Котлы 
Дулаг-101
(600 бойцов)

	9
	10

	11



	12
	13
	14
Ломоносовский р.
Порожки
(5 бойцов)


	15
	16
Волосовский р-н
п. Зимитицы
(1 боец)
	17

	18


	19
	20
Лужский р-н
Городок, д. Белое
(1+2 бойца)

	21
	22
	23
	24

	25



	26
Гатчинский р-н
Пижма+Пудость
(добор+3+3 бойца)
В один день
	27
	28
	29
	30
Кировский р-н
Новая Малукса
(ок. 250 бойцов)
	31




	СЕНТЯБРЬ 2025

	Понедельник
	Вторник
	Среда
	Четверг
	Пятница
	Суббота
	Воскресенье

	1



	2
Киришский р-н
д. Оломна
(ок. 160 бойцов)

	3
	4
Выборгский р-н
ст. Лейпясуо
(10 бойцов) 


	5
Выборгский р-н
Дятлово выс. 38.2
(10 бойцов)


	6
	7

	8



	9
	10
	11
	12
	13
Волосовский р-н
[bookmark: _GoBack]Дулаг-102
(1083 бойца)


	14

	15



	16
Киришский район урочище Липовик-Дубовик (Резерв)
	17
	18
	19
Кировский р-н
Невский пятачок
(ок. 50 бойцов)
	20
Всеволожский р-н
Дубровское г.п. 
пл. Теплобетонная
(5-10 бойцов)
	21

	22



	23
Выборгский р-н
Светогорское г.п.
пос. Лесогорский
(20 бойцов)

	24
Выборгский р-н
РЕЗЕРВ
	25
	26
Подпорожский р-н
гор.кладбище Варбеги
(20 – 40 бойцов)
	27
Лодейнопольский
Старая слобода
(25)
	28

	29


	30
	
	
	
	
	



	ОКТЯБРЬ 2025

	Понедельник
	Вторник
	Среда
	Четверг
	Пятница
	Суббота
	Воскресенье

	



	
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5

	6


	7
	8
	9
Гатчинский р-н
Выра
(50 бойцов)
	10
	11
	12

	13



	14
	15
Выборгский р-н
Каменогорское ГП
пос. Петровка
(7 бойцов)
	16
	17
Кировский р-н
Приладожское г.п.
Н.Назия
(200 бойцов)
	18
	19

	20
Приозерский р-н
Громовское с.п.
пос. Соловьево
(20 бойцов)

	21
	22
	23

	24
	25
	26

	27




	28
	29
	30
	31
	
	



	НОЯБРЬ 2025

	Понедельник
	Вторник
	Среда
	Четверг
	Пятница
	Суббота
	Воскресенье

	


	
	
	
	
	1
	2

	3



	4
	5
	6
Лодейнопольский 
РЕЗЕРВ

	7
	8
Выборгский р-н
Пос. Каменка 
Бобочинский полигон
Меркки в/з №70
(40 бойцов)
	9

	10



	11
Кировский р-н
Мгинское г.п.
Новая Малукса 
РЕЗЕРВ

	12
Ломоносовский р.
РЕЗЕРВ
	13
	14
	15
	16

	17



	18
	19
	20
	21
	22
	23

	24



	25
	26
	27
	28
	29
	30



	ДЕКАБРЬ 2025

	Понедельник
	Вторник
	Среда
	Четверг
	Пятница
	Суббота
	Воскресенье

	1


	2
	3
Кировский р-н
Синявинские высоты
(ок. 300 бойцов)
	4
	5
	6
	7

	8


	9
	10
	11
	12
	13
	14

	15


	16
	17
	18
	19
	20
	21

	22


	23
	24
	25
	26
	27
	28

	29


	30
	31
	
	
	
	






